* We have Started the new Man
Plant on 21-04-2021.

* We have Implanted the new technology
machines of Slitting, Coating and Printing
Machines.

* Wide range of Making superior Quality
Tapes with different size, colour and
Microns.
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MANUFACTURER
OF BOPP SELF
ADHESIVE TAPES
FROM 215t April,
2021

NEW TECHNOLOGQGY
SLITTING, COATING
AND PRINTING
MACHINES

STABLE
PRODUCTION
CAPACITY & GOOD
AFTER SALES
SERVICE
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BOPP stands for Biaxial Oriented P

N

(BOPP) Film that is coated with pressure-sensitive
acrylic emulsion adhesive which is water based.

BOPP SELF ADHESIVE TAPES are made from superior
quality adhesive and water base acrylic adhesive,
which provides high tack and adhesion strength
required for sealing of cartons to make them pilfer
proof.

Biaxial Orientation results in increased toughness,
increased stiffness, enhanced clarity, improved oil
and grease resistance.

BOPP tapes are commonly used in different types of
industries for Shipping and inventory management.

Its versatility makes its useful in a variety of
applications, and one of them is packaging.
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*+ BOPP Tapes are ma
Polymer, Which is, it can be
hot and cool temperatures.

* As the Tape material being easy to Coat and
Print on it, customization can be opted.

* Flawless dimensional stability and flatness.

* Wrinkle and Shrink Proof

PACKAGING (INDIA) INDUSTRIES




* More Thickness Choice, More Thicker

More Better Quality.

* No Objectionable Odour And Nontoxic,
Tasteless, Environment Protective.

Anti Ageing, Anti Corrosion
Long Shelf Life And No Discolouration.
Excellent Holding Capacity

Waterproof, Heat and Moisture
Resistant, Antifreezing.

* Strong Adhesion, Durable Viscosity,
High Tensile Strength, Good Elongation
Rate.

* Easy to Remove.

* X X %
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» Transparent - It is usedfor pack
needs visibility.

» Plain - It can be used in various other
packing, such us food items, Gifts and
decorations.

» Coloured - It can be used for identification
of different products.

» Printed - It can be used for the security of
the product and it also advertise about the
company.
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CHARATERISTICS PRODUCT VALUE
BASE MATERIAL BOPP Film
ADHESIVE WATER BASED
THICKNESS STANDARD THICKNESS 36 MIC TO 60 MIC
COATING AS PER APPLICATION
ROLL LENGTH STANDARD LENGTH 40 MTR TO 4500 MTR(JUMBO)

STANDARD WIDTH
12mm,18mm,19mm,24mm,36mm,38mm,l45mm,

ROLLWIDTH
48mm, 50mm, 72mm
JUMBO — 1620 MM
TRANSPARENT, BLACK, BROWN,WHITE, RED,
COLORS YELLOW, GREEN
ELONGATION 150%
PRINTING AVAILABILITY AS PER REQUEST UPTO 6 COLOURS
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Max Width Printing Material

Max Width of Gravure

Diameter of Gravure Cylinder

Printing Circumference

Max Diameter of Material

Width of Guide Roller
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€9

:1000mm /1200mm [/ 1500mm

:1050mm /1250mm [/ 1550mm

:135 ~285mm

: 424mm ~ 895mm

: 800 mm

:1100mm [/ 1300mm /[ 1600mm



Sr. No.

65 MTR Tape

130 MTR Tape

9

10

11
650 MTR Tape

12

13

14

Size In MM

12mm
18mm
24mm
36mm
48mm
6omm
72mm

96mm

48mm
72mm

60mm

48mm
72mm

60mm

Size In Inch

0.5 Inch
0.75 Inch
1Inch
1.5 Inch
2 Inch
2.5 Inch
3 Inch

4 Inch

2 Inch
3 Inch

2.5 Inch

2 Inch
3 Inch

2.5 Inch
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Size In
meter

65mtr
65mtr
65mtr
65mtr
65mtr
65mtr
65mtr

65mtr

13omtr
13omtr

130mtr

650Mtr
650Mtr

650Mtr

Pcs In
Box

288Roll
192Roll
144Roll
96 Roll
72 Roll
60 Roll
48 Roll

36 Roll

72Roll
48 Roll

60Roll

12 Roll
8 Roll

10 Roll
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9 SHED NO. 3385/1 TO 3385/4,, LUNAVAT INDUSTRIAL
<> ESTATE, DEMNI ROAD, DADRA, Dadra & Nagar Haveli,
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu, 396230

< +919328783312
+91 9426409866

packagingpoint2(@gmail.com
packind21@gmail.com
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